

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2003

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 15, 2004

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									354,412
1	448.70	959,408	-2,567	0	0	332	0	-384	354,028
2	447.95	952,014	-7,394	0	0	337	0	-282	353,746
3	448.28	955,265	3,251	6,021	0	333	0	5,054	358,800
4	448.88	961,185	5,920	4,418	0	286	0	4,146	362,946
5	449.86	970,881	9,696	3,646	0	259	0	3,027	365,973
6	450.66	978,821	7,940	3,630	0	388	0	3,174	369,147
7	451.37	985,885	7,064	3,141	0	371	0	2,572	371,719
8	451.87	990,870	4,985	2,421	0	289	0	2,107	373,826
9	453.13	1,003,469	12,599	9,206	0	346	0	8,576	382,402
10	453.66	1,008,784	5,315	3,978	0	341	0	3,578	385,980
11	454.65	1,018,738	9,954	3,118	0	333	0	2,594	388,574
12	455.39	1,026,199	7,461	3,144	0	346	0	2,629	391,203
13	456.78	1,040,262	14,063	6,243	0	347	0	5,564	396,767
14	458.01	1,052,759	12,497	6,538	0	339	0	5,865	402,632
15	459.26	1,065,510	12,751	6,673	0	321	0	6,329	408,961
16	460.55	1,078,721	13,211	9,873	0	408	0	9,450	418,411
17	461.14	1,084,781	6,060	4,144	0	479	0	3,638	422,049
18	461.67	1,090,234	5,453	5,429	0	458	0	4,944	426,993
19	462.38	1,097,554	7,320	5,933	0	470	0	5,189	432,182
20	463.10	1,104,992	7,438	5,598	0	480	0	4,893	437,075
21	463.38	1,107,890	2,898	5,948	0	498	0	5,382	442,457
22	462.87	1,102,614	-5,276	5,963	0	522	0	5,190	447,647
23	463.89	1,113,173	10,559	14,256	0	509	0	14,006	461,653
24	463.60	1,110,168	-3,005	4,587	0	247	0	3,729	465,382
25	463.59	1,110,064	-104	5,907	0	503	0	5,388	470,770
26	463.58	1,109,961	-103	5,936	0	484	0	5,344	476,114
27	464.13	1,115,662	5,701	9,751	0	371	0	9,614	485,728
28	463.94	1,113,691	-1,971	6,109	0	351	0	5,414	491,142
29	463.71	1,111,307	-2,384	6,825	0	345	0	6,365	497,507
30	464.79	1,122,517	11,210	12,051	0	397	0	11,533	509,040
TOTALS			160,542	170,487	0	11,490	0	154,628	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET